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Caregno – 7 Giugno 2015

Memorial Rizzini Giuseppe, Caterina, Ulisse e Gino
Classifica Generale

Pos. Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo
1 129 Zinca Ionut Alin Valetudo Skyrunning It RomM 83 A 01.49.07
2 158 Boldini Fabrizio Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs M 88 A 01.57.59
3 76 Maini Marco Asd Libertas Valsabbia Bs M 73 A 01.59.46
4 162 Grassi Vittorio SSD Bagolino Tn M 74 A 02.00.33
5 71 Persico Vincenzo Libero Bg M 89 A 02.07.33
6 128 Szabolcs Istvan Gyorgy Valetudo Skyrunning It RomM 92 A 02.08.05
7 54 Redaelli Stefano Libero Mb M 92 A 02.08.16
8 131 Busi Angelo Valetudo Skyrunning It Bg M 91 A 02.08.54
9 60 Tomasoni Stefano Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 68 A 02.10.39

10 29 Rambaldini Insen SSD Bagolino Bs M 74 A 02.13.16
11 38 Boni Antonio Scais 3038 Bg M 58 B 02.15.05
12 22 Brambilla Martina Carvico Skyrunning Mb F 93 F 02.15.42
13 156 Carrara Elio Fly-Up Bg M 64 B 02.16.04
14 143 Calvetti Faustino US Malonno Bs M 77 A 02.17.28
15 121 Carrara Fabio La Recastello Radici Group Bg M 83 A 02.18.13
16 52 Gatta Rinaldo Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 60 B 02.18.41
17 69 Tomasoni Guglielmo Runcard Bs M 77 A 02.18.56
18 101 Dalè Paolo Europa sporting Club Bs M 85 A 02.19.09
19 14 Crescini Ruggero Atl. Valchiese Bs M 71 A 02.19.30
20 23 Brambilla Massimo Carvico Skyrunning Mb M 63 B 02.19.34
21 4 Boffetti Luca Valetudo Skyrunning It Bg M 69 A 02.20.19
22 119 Campostrini GianMario Trail Running Brescia Bs M 69 A 02.21.07
23 132 Baroni Antonio Valetudo Skyrunning It Bg M 52 C 02.21.29
24 149 Conti Anna Libera Vr F 80 F 02.21.32
25 64 Lorello Ivan Nuova Atletica samverga Mi M 76 A 02.22.17
26 157 Mafessoni Enzo Atletica Rodengo Saiano Bs M 62 B 02.22.22
27 6 Bonardi Ezio Atl. Marathon Brescia Bs M 62 B 02.22.24
28 144 Calufetti Giacomo US Malonno Bs M 62 B 02.23.00
29 37 Fada Daniele Pol. Bovegno Bs M 70 A 02.24.27
30 138 Chemotti Cristian Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M 75 A 02.24.33
31 118 Biella Cristian Trail Running Brescia Bs M 75 A 02.25.41
32 127 Dragomir Denisa Valetudo Skyrunning It RomF 92 F 02.26.03
33 9 Ferrari Nicola Libero Bg M 90 A 02.26.10
34 136 Sonzogni Giorgio Libero Bg M 69 A 02.26.14
35 133 Signori Maurizio Atl. Saletti Bg M 67 A 02.26.42
36 82 Orioli Massimo Libero Bs M 78 A 02.27.57
37 99 Peoli Angelo Bione Trailer Team Bs M 77 A 02.27.57
38 148 Lucchini Federico GS Padile Running Bs M 79 A 02.29.09
39 142 Cantoni Riccardo Bike & Run Crema Cr M 80 A 02.29.34
40 135 Licini Delfino Libero Bg M 64 B 02.30.38
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41 85 Bianchi Andrea Atl. Cinisello Mi M 71 A 02.31.33
42 53 Alghisi Mario Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 65 B 02.32.09
43 78 Chiappa Roberto Carvico Skyrunning Bg M 74 A 02.34.12
44 30 Belleri Marco Atl. Cellatica Bs M 63 B 02.34.14
45 111 Duci Davide Trail Running Brescia Bs M 75 A 02.34.18
46 122 Beretta Nicola Altitude Bg M 73 A 02.34.33
47 126 Gainariu Iulia Valetudo Skyrunning It RomF 93 F 02.34.59
48 57 Sturla Paolo Atl. Pavese Pv M 78 A 02.36.48
49 68 Valdini Marco Pol. Bione Bs M 78 A 02.37.00
50 95 Galesi Emanuela Promosport Valli Bs Bs F 73 F 02.38.55
51 80 Este Michele Mosè Atl. Marathon Brescia Bs M 67 A 02.39.17
52 98 Bonora Lara Sport & Natura Tn F 73 F 02.39.45
53 49 Cortinovis Giovanni Scais 3038 Bg M 67 A 02.39.56
54 150 Pè Graziana Asso Pro Team Bs F 80 F 02.40.28
55 55 Redaelli Sergio Libero Mb M 56 B 02.41.39
56 43 Begni Nicoletta Libera Bs F 70 F 02.42.40
57 25 Franchi Marco Sport & Fitness Bs M 74 A 02.43.52
58 130 Pesenti Giorgio Valetudo Skyrunning It Bg M 56 B 02.44.57
59 41 Bonfanti Luca Daini Carate Brianza Lc M 76 A 02.45.12
60 152 Agnelli Olga Liberavventura Bs F 73 F 02.45.34
61 42 Carminati Tazio Running Torre da Roveri Bg M 72 A 02.46.04
62 73 Rottoli Giacomo Valetudo Skyrunning It Bg M 64 B 02.46.22
63 159 Fornari Mattia Polisportiva Airoldi Origgio Va M 74 A 02.46.22
64 16 Pini Marco Marathon Cremona Cr M 74 A 02.46.54
65 5 Acerbis Massimiliano Libero Bs M 74 A 02.47.28
66 32 Grossi Paolo Valetudo Skyrunning It Bs M 83 A 02.48.04
67 77 Parolari Roberto Asd Nuova Virtus Crema Cr M 71 A 02.48.50
68 153 Loda Matteo Running Bassano Bs M 81 A 02.49.06
69 20 Lancelotti Nicola Libero Bs M 86 A 02.50.22
70 147 Morzenti Nicola Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 79 A 02.52.37
71 36 Pruna Mirko Pol. Bovegno Bs M 73 A 02.52.44
72 12 Bosetti Stefano Uisp Brescia Bs M 69 A 02.52.53
73 74 Lombardi Luca Libero Bs M 72 A 02.53.13
74 63 Zani Alessandro Carvico Skyrunning Bs M 75 A 02.53.30
75 19 Zapponi Maurizio GP Over Pontevico Bs M 61 B 02.54.20
76 48 Massa Luigi La Sportiva Bs M 72 A 02.54.27
77 21 Lancelotti Stefano Europa sporting Club Bs M 75 A 02.54.28
78 40 Colgiano Lucia Avis Seregno Mb F 70 F 02.54.57
79 110 Castegnati Angiolino Trail Running Brescia Bs M 66 A 02.55.10
80 72 Ferrari Luciano Runners Capriolese Bs M 53 C 02.55.21
81 28 Grazioli Cristian Ibexrun Bs M 77 A 02.55.28
82 103 Tavana Stefania Libera Bs F 76 F 02.55.58
83 84 Magli Ivan Runners Salò Bs M 73 A 02.56.39
84 88 Valli Nadir GP Arci Goodwin Mn M 53 C 02.56.43
85 161 Piubeni Enrico Unione Atletica Valtrompia Bs M 64 B 02.57.22
86 3 Acquistapace Alfredo Valetudo Skyrunning It Lc M 68 A 02.57.24
87 92 Bagossi Alessandro Trail Running Brescia Bs M 65 B 02.57.36
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88 112 Betti Paolo Europa sporting Club Bs M 78 A 02.57.55
89 160 Boniotti Claudio Atl. Cellatica Bs M 69 A 02.59.11
90 141 Agostinelli Silvia Altitude Race Bg F 70 F 02.59.28
91 163 Vezzoli Enrica Atl. Franciacorta Bs F 50 F 03.00.06
92 114 Giusti Manuel Libero Bs M 82 A 03.01.05
93 140 Pirovano Paola ASD Ortica Team Ld F 81 F 03.02.36
94 75 Rossini Ivano Runners Salò Bs M 76 A 03.02.49
95 8 Turotti Matteo Mi 638 Bs M 91 A 03.03.33
96 97 Piazzi Paolo TD Cremona Cr M 63 B 03.04.32
97 93 Magli Stefano Trail Running Brescia Bs M 77 A 03.04.57
98 123 Bracchi Valentino Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 50 C 03.05.19
99 115 Roncaglio Francesco Atl. Marathon Brescia Bs M 74 A 03.05.23

100 106 Camossi Giuseppe We runn Erbusco Bs M 65 B 03.05.53
101 137 Rossini Simone Europa sporting Club Bs M 74 A 03.06.37
102 87 Cherubini Luca Libero Bs M 73 A 03.07.01
103 7 Valloncini Pierluigi Libertas Castegnato Bs M 67 A 03.07.02
104 44 Scaroni Mauro Libera Avventura Bs M 65 B 03.07.06
105 15 Ravani Vadim Marathon Cremona Cr M 81 A 03.08.13
106 117 Bello Ermes Atl. Marathon Brescia Bs M 76 A 03.09.07
107 109 Togni Tite Trail Running Brescia Bs F 64 F 03.09.11
108 108 Coccoli Diego Trail Running Brescia Bs M 56 B 03.09.13
109 11 Panizzari Marco Athletic club Villasanta Mb M 72 A 03.09.58
110 116 Pe Oscar Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 72 A 03.10.32
111 50 Cangia Cesare Libero Bs M 70 A 03.10.33
112 102 Mereghetti Marco Trail Running Brescia Bs M 59 B 03.10.44
113 10 Beltrami Massimo Atl. Marathon Brescia Bs M 59 B 03.11.36
114 2 Finazzi Stefano Team Dynafit Italia Bs M 79 A 03.14.08
115 13 Carri Mirko Marathon Cremona Cr M 78 A 03.14.11
116 34 Rivetti Cristina Pol. Bovegno Bs F 66 F 03.14.15
117 154 Peli Gianni Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 59 B 03.15.45
118 79 Piantoni Marco Libero Bg M 67 A 03.17.51
119 139 Petrosino Giuseppe ASD Ortica Team Ld M 76 A 03.18.52
120 81 Bianconi Andrea Monza Marathon Team Mb M 73 A 03.19.23
121 91 Uliana Marco Marciatori San Giorgio Tv M 79 A 03.19.50
122 31 Danesi Angelo Atl. Cellatica Bs M 67 A 03.21.22
123 134 Merola Ennio UISP Bs Bs M 65 B 03.24.51
124 61 Schiavone Sara Runners Salò Bs F 71 F 03.27.10
125 83 Zanetti Marco SSD Bagolino Bs M 79 A 03.30.37
126 27 Coghi Luca GP Arci Goodwin Mn M 62 B 03.30.39
127 86 Rizzi Luca Libero Lc M 69 A 03.31.43
128 39 Capitanio Edoardo Scais 3038 Mi M 55 C 03.31.54
129 33 Ferremi Mirko Trail Running Brescia Bs M 80 A 03.31.59
130 70 Cereda Paola Libera Svi F 75 F 03.32.15
131 18 Minelli Carla Asd Libertas Valsabbia Bs F F 03.37.22
132 65 Fusi Cristian SSD Bagolino Bs M 78 A 03.38.02
133 66 Melzani Veronica SSD Bagolino Bs F 74 F 03.38.02
134 45 Vitali Luca Atl. Saletti Bg M 60 B 03.40.16
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135 105 Bottura Manuela Uisp Bs F 90 F 03.41.16
136 24 Persegani Claudio Asd Lupi d'Appennino Cr M 78 A 03.41.20
137 89 Bertocchi Michela Bione Trailer Team Bs F 78 F 03.46.28
138 145 Brassanini Sergio Atl. Marathon Brescia Bs M 58 B 03.48.39
139 155 Brocchetti Giovanni Podisti Lograto Bs M 57 B 03.48.40
140 59 Sandri Giuseppe Marathon Cremona Cr M 68 A 04.06.12
141 58 Gualazzi Nadia Marathon Cremona Cr F 68 F 04.06.13
142 96 Gobbi Paola Atl. Cinisello Mi F 64 F 04.10.20
143 113 Maestrini Alessandro Libero Bs M 88 A 04.16.19
144 120 Rizzini Giovanni La Sportiva Bs M 74 A 04.16.21
145 56 Corte Alberto Libero Pv M 83 A 04.16.49
146 46 Mora Bruna GS Orezzo Bg Bg F 64 F 04.17.43
147 146 Bauosi Claudio Marathon Cremona Cr M 61 B 04.19.05
148 124 Gallorotti MariaLuisa Trail Running Brescia Bs F 56 F 04.39.45
149 107 Prati Elisabetta Trail Running Brescia Bs F 63 F 04.40.45
150 FC Covelli Carlo Bs M 04.41.00
151 FC Zoli Roberio Bs M 04.41.00
152 FC Mangiavini Francesco Bs M 04.41.00
153 17 Magnifico Massimo Arr. Maiandi Cr M 57 B NP
154 26 Bonomelli Giacomo Atl. Cellatica Bs M 82 A NP
155 35 Ferlinghetti GianAndrea Pol. Bovegno Bs M 65 B NP
156 47 Cammi Fabrizio 3 Mori Running Team ASD Pc M 62 B NP
157 94 Peli Patrick Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 82 A NP
158 104 Mirza Shahzad Libero Bs M 77 A NP
159 125 Mereghetti Ercole Trail Running Brescia Bs M 52 C NP
160 151 Agazzi Cristina Marathon Cremona Mn F 65 F NP
161 51 Piotti Stefano Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 71 A RIT
162 62 Piccinelli Romeo Libero Bs M 82 A RIT
163 67 Berardi Luca Libero Bs M 81 A RIT
164 90 Leitner Emy Team Dynafit Italia Bz F 89 F RIT
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Memorial Rizzini Giuseppe, Caterina, Ulisse e Gino
Classifica Over 50

Pos. Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo
1 38 Boni Antonio Scais 3038 Bg M 58 B 02.15.05
2 156 Carrara Elio Fly-Up Bg M 64 B 02.16.04
3 52 Gatta Rinaldo Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 60 B 02.18.41
4 23 Brambilla Massimo Carvico Skyrunning Mb M 63 B 02.19.34
5 157 Mafessoni Enzo Atletica Rodengo Saiano Bs M 62 B 02.22.22
6 6 Bonardi Ezio Atl. Marathon Brescia Bs M 62 B 02.22.24
7 144 Calufetti Giacomo US Malonno Bs M 62 B 02.23.00
8 135 Licini Delfino Libero Bg M 64 B 02.30.38
9 53 Alghisi Mario Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 65 B 02.32.09

10 30 Belleri Marco Atl. Cellatica Bs M 63 B 02.34.14
11 55 Redaelli Sergio Libero Mb M 56 B 02.41.39
12 130 Pesenti Giorgio Valetudo Skyrunning It Bg M 56 B 02.44.57
13 73 Rottoli Giacomo Valetudo Skyrunning It Bg M 64 B 02.46.22
14 19 Zapponi Maurizio GP Over Pontevico Bs M 61 B 02.54.20
15 161 Piubeni Enrico Unione Atletica ValtrompiaBs M 64 B 02.57.22
16 92 Bagossi Alessandro Trail Running Brescia Bs M 65 B 02.57.36
17 97 Piazzi Paolo TD Cremona Cr M 63 B 03.04.32
18 106 Camossi Giuseppe We runn Erbusco Bs M 65 B 03.05.53
19 44 Scaroni Mauro Libera Avventura Bs M 65 B 03.07.06
20 108 Coccoli Diego Trail Running Brescia Bs M 56 B 03.09.13
21 102 Mereghetti Marco Trail Running Brescia Bs M 59 B 03.10.44
22 10 Beltrami Massimo Atl. Marathon Brescia Bs M 59 B 03.11.36
23 154 Peli Gianni Promosport Valli Bs Bs M 59 B 03.15.45
24 134 Merola Ennio UISP Bs Bs M 65 B 03.24.51
25 27 Coghi Luca GP Arci Goodwin Mn M 62 B 03.30.39
26 45 Vitali Luca Atl. Saletti Bg M 60 B 03.40.16
27 145 Brassanini Sergio Atl. Marathon Brescia Bs M 58 B 03.48.39
28 155 Brocchetti Giovanni Podisti Lograto Bs M 57 B 03.48.40
29 146 Bauosi Claudio Marathon Cremona Cr M 61 B 04.19.05
30 17 Magnifico Massimo Arr. Maiandi Cr M 57 B NP
31 35 Ferlinghetti GianAndrea Pol. Bovegno Bs M 65 B NP
32 47 Cammi Fabrizio 3 Mori Running Team ASD Pc M 62 B NP
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Memorial Rizzini Giuseppe, Caterina, Ulisse e Gino
Classifica Over 60

Pos. Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo
1 132 Baroni Antonio Valetudo Skyrunning It Bg M 52 C 02.21.29
2 72 Ferrari Luciano Runners Capriolese Bs M 53 C 02.55.21
3 88 Valli Nadir GP Arci Goodwin Mn M 53 C 02.56.43
4 123 Bracchi Valentino Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 50 C 03.05.19
5 39 Capitanio Edoardo Scais 3038 Mi M 55 C 03.31.54
6 125 Mereghetti Ercole Trail Running Brescia Bs M 52 C NP
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Memorial Rizzini Giuseppe, Caterina, Ulisse e Gino
Classifica Femminile

Pos. Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo
1 22 Brambilla Martina Carvico Skyrunning Mb F 93 F 02.15.42
2 149 Conti Anna Libera Vr F 80 F 02.21.32
3 127 Dragomir Denisa Valetudo Skyrunning It RomF 92 F 02.26.03
4 126 Gainariu Iulia Valetudo Skyrunning It RomF 93 F 02.34.59
5 95 Galesi Emanuela Promosport Valli Bs Bs F 73 F 02.38.55
6 98 Bonora Lara Sport & Natura Tn F 73 F 02.39.45
7 150 Pè Graziana Asso Pro Team Bs F 80 F 02.40.28
8 43 Begni Nicoletta Libera Bs F 70 F 02.42.40
9 152 Agnelli Olga Liberavventura Bs F 73 F 02.45.34

10 40 Colgiano Lucia Avis Seregno Mb F 70 F 02.54.57
11 103 Tavana Stefania Libera Bs F 76 F 02.55.58
12 141 Agostinelli Silvia Altitude Race Bg F 70 F 02.59.28
13 163 Vezzoli Enrica Atl. Franciacorta Bs F 50 F 03.00.06
14 140 Pirovano Paola ASD Ortica Team Ld F 81 F 03.02.36
15 109 Togni Tite Trail Running Brescia Bs F 64 F 03.09.11
16 34 Rivetti Cristina Pol. Bovegno Bs F 66 F 03.14.15
17 61 Schiavone Sara Runners Salò Bs F 71 F 03.27.10
18 70 Cereda Paola Libera Svi F 75 F 03.32.15
19 18 Minelli Carla Asd Libertas Valsabbia Bs F F 03.37.22
20 66 Melzani Veronica SSD Bagolino Bs F 74 F 03.38.02
21 105 Bottura Manuela Uisp Bs F 90 F 03.41.16
22 89 Bertocchi Michela Bione Trailer Team Bs F 78 F 03.46.28
23 58 Gualazzi Nadia Marathon Cremona Cr F 68 F 04.06.13
24 96 Gobbi Paola Atl. Cinisello Mi F 64 F 04.10.20
25 46 Mora Bruna GS Orezzo Bg Bg F 64 F 04.17.43
26 124 Gallorotti MariaLuisa Trail Running Brescia Bs F 56 F 04.39.45
27 107 Prati Elisabetta Trail Running Brescia Bs F 63 F 04.40.45
28 151 Agazzi Cristina Marathon Cremona Mn F 65 F NP
29 90 Leitner Emy Team Dynafit Italia Bz F 89 F RIT
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Memorial Rizzini Giuseppe, Caterina, Ulisse e Gino
Classifica Femminile Over 50

Pos. Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo
1 163 Vezzoli Enrica Atl. Franciacorta Bs F 50 F 03.00.06
2 109 Togni Tite Trail Running Brescia Bs F 64 F 03.09.11
3 96 Gobbi Paola Atl. Cinisello Mi F 64 F 04.10.20
4 46 Mora Bruna GS Orezzo Bg Bg F 64 F 04.17.43
5 124 Gallorotti MariaLuisa Trail Running Brescia Bs F 56 F 04.39.45
6 107 Prati Elisabetta Trail Running Brescia Bs F 63 F 04.40.45
7 151 Agazzi Cristina Marathon Cremona Mn F 65 F NP
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